Ready to buy or refinance your home?

Contact Primerica Mortgage, LLC to get started today!

1. Based on Rocket Mortgage, LLC data in comparison to public data records.

PRIMERICA and the Primerica Logo are trademarks of Primerica, Inc., registered in the U.S. and Canada. All other trademarks and service marks appearing herein are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved.

About Primerica, Inc. Primerica, Inc. is a public company listed on the New York Stock Exchange (PRI). Primerica, Inc. is a leading provider of financial products to middle-income households in the United States and Canada through licensed sales representatives. Primerica, Inc. conducts its core business activities through companies in the United States and Canada that are direct or indirect wholly owned subsidiaries of Primerica, Inc. Numbers reflect the combined totals or daily average, as indicated above, as of, or for the year ended, December 31, 2023 for the following affiliated companies: Life Insurance: National Benefit Life Insurance Company (Home Office: Long Island City, NY) in New York; Primerica Life Insurance Company of Canada (Head Office: Mississauga, ON) in Canada. Investments: In the United States, securities are offered by PFS Investments Inc. (PFSI), 1 Primerica Parkway, Duluth, Georgia 30099-0001; In Canada, mutual funds are offered by PFSL Investments Canada Ltd., mutual fund dealer, and segregated funds are offered by Primerica Life Insurance Company of Canada, Head Office: Mississauga, ON. Each company is responsible for its own financial obligations.

Primerica Mortgage, LLC, NMLS #1723477 (https://nmlsconsumeraccess.org). EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. Primerica Mortgage, LLC is a state licensed Mortgage Broker, with its headquarters office located at 1 Primerica Parkway, Duluth, GA 30099-0001. Phone Number: 1-855-357-1054. Mortgage products are offered through a contractual agreement between Primerica Mortgage, LLC and a third-party lender. **Alabama:** Alabama Mortgage Brokers License # 22841. Arizona: Primerica Mortgage, LLC. Arizona Mortgage Broker License # 1036200; Arizona Principal Place of Business: 2245 W University Drive, Suite 4, Tempe, AZ 85281 Arkansas: Arkansas Mortgage Broker License # 121183, Phone Number: 1-855-357-1054. California: Licensed by the California Department of Financial Protection and Innovation under the California Financing Law License # 60DBO 82834. Colorado: Colorado Mortgage Company Registration, NMLS #1723477. Regulated by the Division of Real Estate. Phone Number: 1-855-357-1054. Connecticut: Connecticut Mortgage Broker License # MB-1723477 (https://nmlsconsumeraccess.org). Primerica Mortgage, LLC is a MORTGAGE BROKER ONLY, NOT A MORTGAGE LENDER OR MORTGAGE CORRESPONDENT LENDER. Florida: Florida Mortgage Broker License # MBR2580. Georgia: Georgia Mortgage Broker/Processor License/Registration # 1723477. Hawaii: Hawaii Mortgage Loan Originator Company License # HI-1723477; In-state Principal Place of Business - Hawaii Mortgage Loan Originator Company Branch License ID 2234178: 98-025 Hekaha, St Suite 217-A, Aiea, HI 96701. Idaho: Idaho Mortgage Broker/Lender License # MBL-2081723477. Illinois: Illinois Residential Mortgage License # MB.6850109. Indiana: Indiana-SOS Loan Broker License # 1723477. lowa: lowa Mortgage Broker License # 2020-0175. Kansas: Kansas Mortgage Company License # MC.0025673. Kentucky: Kentucky Mortgage Broker License # MB781127. Louisiana: Louisiana Residential Mortgage Lending License #17723477. Maine: Maine Loan Broker License #1723477. Michigan: Michigan 1st Mortgage Broker License # FL0022649, Michigan 2nd Mortgage Broker Registrant # SR0024890. Minnesota: Minnesota Residential Mortgage Originator License # MN-MO-1723477. Missouri: Missouri Mortgage Company License # 1723477. Nebraska: Nebraska Mortgage Banker License, NMLS # 1723477. New Hampshire: New Hampshire Mortgage Broker License # 25066-MBR. New Mexico: New Mexico Mortgage Loan Company License, NMLS # 1723477. North Carolina: North Carolina Mortgage Broker License # B-218923. Ohio: Ohio Residential Mortgage Lending Act Certificate of Registration License # RM.804746.000. **Oklahoma:** Oklahoma Mortgage Broker License # MB013617. Oregon: Oregon Mortgage Lending License, NMLS # 1723477. Pennsylvania: Pennsylvania Mortgage Broker License # 77588. Tennessee: Tennessee Mortgage License # 222930. Texas: Texas Department of Savings and Mortgage Lending Mortgage Company License, NMLS #1723477. Utah: Utah Division of Real Estate Mortgage Entity License # 12769744. Virginia: Virginia Broker License # MC-7185, NMLS ID # 1723477 (https://nmlsconsumeraccess.org). Washington: Washington Mortgage Broker License # MB-1723477. Wisconsin: Wisconsin Mortgage Broker License # 1723477BR

This is not a commitment to lend or extend credit. All loans, credit, and collateral are subject to underwriting and approval by the lender. Terms, rates, data, programs, information, and conditions are subject to change without notice. Not all loan products are available in all states. Specific program restrictions may apply so please consult your Mortgage Loan Originator for complete details. While refinancing your existing loan may reduce your monthly payment, your total finance charges may be higher over the life of the loan. Primerica Mortgage, LLC is a MORTGAGE BROKER ONLY, NOT A MORTGAGE LENDER OR MORTGAGE CORRESPONDENT LENDER. Important Disclosures: https://bit.lv/PriMortgage

Rocket Mortgage, LLC, NMLS ID# 3030 (https://nmlsconsumeraccess.org). Equal Housing Lender. Licensed in 50 states.





Buy or Refinance Your Next Home with Confidence

In Partnership with

ROCKET Mortgage

At Primerica, we help families and individuals better understand their financial situation, take control of their debt, and realize their financial goals.



More Than Just a Mortgage Broker

In partnership with Rocket Mortgage, LLC, Primerica Mortgage, LLC offers competitive mortgage products, industry-leading turn times, and easy-to-use technology. We understand the importance of purchasing or refinancing your home and we will be there for you every step of the way.

Relationships with our clients go far beyond providing a smooth mortgage transaction. We take an educational approach to help you understand and reach your financial goals. See why we're different.

Why Primerica Mortgage, LLC?

- Competitive mortgage products
- Partnered with a top residential mortgage lender
- Advanced technology
- Does what's right for families and individuals

Residential Mortgage Loan Products

Convenient options (terms from 8 to 30 years)

Home Purchase Loans

- Verified Approval Letter gives our clients confidence shopping for a home and a competitive advantage over other buyers who may only have pre-approvals or pre-qualifications.¹
- Lender Padlock days available to help protect client rate locks.
- · Conventional, FHA, VA, Jumbo

Home Refinance Loans

- Rate and Term
- · Cash Out / Debt Consolidation
- Jumbo
- FHA
- VA

1. Verified Approval program underwriting and validations are performed by Rocket Mortgage, LLC underwriters.

About Primerica, Inc.

Primerica, Inc. is the largest independent financial services marketing organization in North America:

- Listed on the New York Stock Exchange (PRI)
- Approximately 5.7 million lives insured through our life companies
- Approximately 2.9 million client investment accounts
- More than \$944 billion of term life insurance in force
- An average of \$5.1 million in benefit claims paid every day
- Investment clients have nearly \$97 billion in asset values in their Primerica investment accounts
- Primerica Mortgage, LLC, a subsidiary of Primerica, Inc., is a 2022 Top 20 Mortgage Broker with Rocket Mortgage, LLC